200 03 CMS AM
200

TIME

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE AM

LOCATION

7:15am
7:23am
7:23am
7:25am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:31am
7:31am
7:32am
7:34 am
7:35am
7:45 am
7:55am

204 03 CMS AM
204

TIME

NORMANDY CROSSING

HOLLOW PINES DR & MEYERSVILLE DR
HOLLOW PINES DR & LORNE DR
HOPETOWN DR & LOURDES DR
LOURDES DR & PURPLE SAGE RD
LANSDOWN DR & LOURDES DR
LARCHBROOK DR & LORNE DR
LARCHBROOK DR & MEYERSVILLE DR
LANSDOWN DR & MORINSCOTT DR
MID PINES ST & MORINSCOTT DR
MACKMILLER ST & MORINSCOTT DR
HOPETOWN DR & MORINSCOTT DR
CALLAHAN DR & WOOD BEND DR
CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

LOCATION

7:15am
7:20 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:23am
7:24 am
7:25am
7:27 am

7:28 am
7:28 am

790 Amn

TICE ELEMENTARY

NORMANDY ST & OLD PINE LN
NORMANDY ST & WOOD CIRCLE LN
NORMANDY ST & WOOD DAWN LN
RIVER WALK APARTMENTS
CORSICA ST & VERSAILLES DR
DIJON DR & VERSAILLES DR

CHALMETTE ST & SAINT EDWARDS GREEN DR

SAINT MICHEL DR & TOULON
DIJON DR & SAINT CLAUDE CT

NAAVZINIAT RMAINT A 0 TALIL AL o

21002 CMS AM
210
TIME LOCATION
6:45 am NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
7:25am FOREST CREEK APTS
7:31am N THORNTREE DR & SPINWOOD DR
7:45 am CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
7:55am GPISD TRANSPORTATION
21302 CMS AM
213
TIME LOCATION
6:35 am NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CAMPUS
6:45 am VILLA SIERRA APTS
6:50 am BIENVILLE LN & LA RIVIERA DR
6:53 am GRAND OAKS DR & INDIANAPOLIS ST
6:54 am GRAND OAKS DR & ORLEANS ST
6:56 am FAWN DR & JOLIET ST
6:57 am CHEAM CIR & FAWN DR
6:59 am LA GROVE LN & LA RIVIERA DR
7:00 am CHARLIE VOIX AVE & LABELLE LN
7:02 am CITY CROSSING APTS (SOUTH SIDE)
7:04 am BARK LN & RIVERGROVE DR
7:05am GRAND OAKS BLVD & WOODTREK LN
7:15am CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
21503 CMS AM
215
TIME LOCATION
7:15 am TICE ELEMENTARY
7:20 am DOVER POINT APTS
7:25am LOURDES DR & PURPLE SAGE RD

10/17/2019



1.£9 dill
7:31am
7:32am
7:33am
7:37 am
7:45 am

206 02 CMS AM

FRUVINGE FUINT DG T UULUUSE o 7:27 am EDENGLEN DR & SCOTCH PINE DR
LA ROCHELLE DR & RUE FONTAINE LN 7:30am  EDENGLEN DR & TRAILVIEW DR

OAKS AT GREENVIEW APARTMENTS 7:32am  FLAIR DR & LARCHBROOK DR

MAGNOLIA CREEK APARTMENTS 7:34am  DARTWOOD DR & TRAILVIEW DR

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044) 7:36am  DARTWOOD DR & SCOTCH PINE DR

GPISD TRANSPORTATION 7:38am  KEMROCK DR & SCOTCH PINE DR
7:40am  KEMROCK DR & TRAILVIEW DR
742am  KEMROCK DR & LARCHBROOK DR

206 7:44 am LARCHBROOK DR & LEA VALLEY DR
7:55 am CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
TIME  LOCATION 8:00am  GPISD TRANSPORTATION
7:15am NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP
7:30 am NORMANDY & NUEVILLE (NORMANDY WOODS
& BELLEVUE RIVIERA AP(TS) 21902 CMS AM
7:35am  CHATEAUX NORMANDIE APTS 219
7:40 am CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
7:55 am GPISD TRANSPORTATION TIME LOCATION
6:50 am GALENA PARK HIGH
7:10 am CIMARRON ST & LOUISVILLE ST
7:10 am CIMARRON ST & FORCE ST
7:12 am CLAIRE LN & OAK LEAF LN
7:13am EVANSTON ST & HALIFAX ST
7:15 am NADOLNEY ST & TEXARKANA ST
7:16 am GAINESVILLE ST & NADOLNEY ST
7:16 am ALDERSON ST & NADOLNEY ST
7:25 am CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
22303 CMS AM 258 03 CMS AM
223 258
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
7:20 am NORMANDY CROSSING 7:00 am GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY
7:35 am CASTILLIAN DR & UVALDE RD 7:39 am READS CT & WOODFOREST NORTH DR
7:40 am THE GRAHAM APTS 7:40 am MAYBROOK DR & S THORNTREE DR
7:50 am CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044) 7:42 am MAYBROOK DR & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
7:55 am GPISD TRANSPORTATION 7:43 am RIPPLEWOOD LN & STILLINGTON DR
7:45 am RIPPLEWOOD LN & WOOD LOOP
232 03 CMS AM 7:47 am OLD SPRING LN & RIPPLEWOOD LN
232 7:48 am OLD SPRING LN & WOOD LOOP
7:49 am FORESTWOOD DR & STILLINGTON DR
TIME LOCATION 7:55 am CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

O.AF A ARIOA TR ARMOCAARNTATIAN



7:15am
7:40 am
7:41 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:45 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:51am
8:05 am

255 03 CMS AM
255

TIME

TICE ELEMENTARY

DARTWOOD DR & HOMEVIEW DR
DARTWOOD DR & WOODBEND DR
HOLLOW PINES DR & NORTHLAKE DR
EDENGLEN DR & HOLLOW PINES DR
EDENGLEN DR & NORTHPORT DR
EDENGLEN DR & NACHITA DR
EDENGLEN DR & HOMEVIEW DR
KEMROCK DR & PURPLE SAGE DR
CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

LOCATION

7:15am
7:33am
7:35am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:38 am
7:39 am
7:40 am
7:41 am
7:50 am
8:00 am

256 03 CMS AM
256

TIME

NORMANDY CROSSING

S THORNTREE DR & SPINWOOD DR
BREEZE PARK DR & S THORNTREE DR
BREEZE PARK DR & WHITCHURCH WAY
BREEZE PARK DR & HIGHLAND CASTLE LN
BREEZE PARK DR & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
PEACEDALE CT & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
GRAND OAKS BLVD & TREGARNON DR
FERRY HILL LN & GRAND OAKS BLVD
CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

LOCATION

7:30 am
7:40 am
7:41am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:45am
7:55am

TICE ELEMENTARY

LOST PINES BND & PINE TREE FOREST TRL
GARDENERS BRK & PINE TREE FOREST TRL
CRIM RD & ROSE THORN DRIVE

DANSHIRE DR & FOXHUNTER RD
FOXHUNTER RD & STERLINGCREST RD
BARNESWORTH DR & FOXHUNTER RD
CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

0.Ud dill

OFIDUV | KANDFURKITALTITUN

307 03 CMS AM
307
TIME LOCATION
7:40 am TICE ELEMENTARY
7:45 am LAKE HOUSTON PINES APARTMENTS
7:47 am HAWKEYE CT & LODGEPOLE RD
7:47 am LEWISTON CT & LEWISTON ST & WILEYWOOD
DR
7:48 am FOXFERN CIR & FOXFERN ST & WILEYWOOD DR
7:55am CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
8:00 am GPISD TRANSPORTATION
308 03 CMS AM
308
TIME LOCATION
7:35am CIMARRON ELEMENTARY
7:40 am NORTH SHORE MEADOWS APTS P/U ON UVALDE
RD @ LEASING OFFICE
7:43 am BAYOU PALMS APTS ON WOODFOREST BLVD
7:45 am CITY CROSSING APTS NORTH SIDE
7:55am CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
8:00 am GPISD TRANSPORTATION



8:00 am GPISD TRANSPORTATION



CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE PM

01/28/2020
200 08 CMS PM *SC 21305 CMS PM *SC
200 213
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
3:45pm  CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044) 3:45pm  CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
3:52pm  LEAVE - CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE 3:52 pm LEAVE - CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE
3:54pm  HOLLOW PINES DR & MEYERSVILLE DR 3:56 pm BIENVILLE LN & LARIVIERA DR
3:54pm  HOLLOW PINES DR & LORNE DR 3:58pm  GRAND OAKS DR & INDIANAPOLIS ST
3:55pm  HOPETOWN DR & LOURDES DR 3:59 pm GRAND OAKS DR & ORLEANS ST
3:56 pm  LOURDES DR & PURPLE SAGE RD 4:00 pm FAWN DR & JOLIET ST
3:58pm  LARCHBROOK DR & MEYERSVILLE DR 4:01 pm CHEAM CIR & FAWN DR
3:58pm  LANSDOWN DR & MORINSCOTT DR 4:.02pm LA GROVE LN & LARIVIERADR
3:59pm  MID PINES ST & MORINSCOTT DR 4:04 pm CHARLIE VOIXAVE & LABELLE LN
4:00pm  MACKMILLER ST & MORINSCOTT DR 4:05pm  CITY CROSSING APTS 12800 WF (SOUTH SIDE)

UNITS 1201- 2516
4:06 pm BARK LN & RIVERGROVE DR
4:07 pm GRAND OAKS BLVD & WOODTREK LN
4:15 pm COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS

4:01 pm HOPETOWN DR & MORINSCOTT DR
4:02 pm CALLAHAN DR & WOOD BEND DR
4:14 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

204 06 CMS PM *SC

- 215 06 CMS PM

215
TIME LOCATION
3:45 pm CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
3:49 pm NORMANDY ST & OLD PINE LN
3:50 pm NORMANDY ST & WOOD CIRCLE LN
3:50 pm NORMANDY ST & WOOD DAWN LN
3:51 pm RIVER WALK APARTMENTS
3:53 pm CORSICA ST & VERSAILLES DR
3:53 pm DIJON DR & VERSAILLES DR
3:54 pm CHALMETTE ST & SAINT EDWARDS GREEN DR

TIME LOCATION

3:45 pm CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

3:52 pm LEAVE - CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE
3:53 pm LOURDES DR & PURPLE SAGE RD
3:54 pm EDENGLEN DR & SCOTCH PINE DR
3:54 pm EDENGLEN DR & TRAILVIEW DR
3:55 pm FLAIR DR & LARCHBROOK DR

3:56 pm DARTWOOD DR & TRAILVIEW DR
3:57 pm DARTWOOD DR & SCOTCH PINE DR

3:55pm  SAINT MICHEL DR & TOULON 3:59 pm KEMROCK DR & SCOTCH PINE DR
3:56pm  DIJON DR & SAINT CLAUDE CT 4:00 pm KEMROCK DR & TRAILVIEW DR
3:;57pm  PROVINCE POINT DR & TOULOUSE ST 4:01 pm KEMROCK DR & LARCHBROOK DR
3:58pm  OAKS AT GREENVIEW APARTMENTS 4:01 pm LARCHBROOK DR & LEA VALLEY DR

3:59pm  MAGNOLIA CREEK APARTMENTS 4:04 pm DOVER POINT APTS



4:09 pm

206 04 CMS PM
206

TIME

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

LOCATION

3:45 pm
3:50 pm

3:55 pm
4:00 pm

21004 CMS PM
210

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

NORMANDY & NUEVILLE (NORMANDY WOODS
& BELLEVUE RIVIERA APTS)
CHATEAUX NORMANDIE APTS

NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

TIME LOCATION

3:45 pm CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

3:55 pm FOREST CREEK APTS

4:00 pm N THORNTREE/SPINWOOD DR THORNTREE
APTS

4:15 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

232 08 CMS PM
232

TIME

LOCATION

3:45 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:49 pm
3:50 pm
3:51 pm
3:51 pm
3:52 pm
3:53 pm
3:59 pm

A~ AA AR A~ Ao

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
DARTWOOD DR & HOMEVIEW DR
DARTWOOD DR & WOODBEND DR
HOLLOW PINES DR & NORTHLAKE DR
EDENGLEN DR & HOLLOW PINES DR
EDENGLEN DR & NORTHPORT DR
EDENGLEN DR & NACHITA DR
EDENGLEN DR & HOMEVIEW DR
KEMROCK DR & PURPLE SAGE DR
GPISD TRANSPORTATION

219 05 CMS PM

219

223 06 CMS PM

223

307 06 CMS PM

307

308 06 CMS PM

308

4:10 pm

TIME

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

LOCATION

3:45 pm
4:11 pm
4:12 pm
4:13 pm
4:15 pm
4:17 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:30 pm

TIME

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
ALDERSON ST & NADOLNEY ST
GAINESVILLE ST & NADOLNEY ST
NADOLNEY ST & TEXARKANA ST
EVANSTON ST & HALIFAX ST
CLAIRE LN & OAK LEAF LN
CIMARRON ST & FORCE ST
CIMARRON ST & LOUISVILLE ST
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS

LOCATION

3:45 pm
4:14 pm
4:15 pm
4:21 pm

TIME

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
CASTILLIAN DR & UVALDE RD
THE GRAHAM APTS

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

LOCATION

3:45 pm
3:52 pm
3:55 pm
3:57 pm
3:58 pm

3:59 pm

4:08 pm

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

LEAVE - CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE
LAKE HOUSTON PINES APARTMENTS
HAWKEYE CT & LODGEPOLE RD

LEWISTON CT & LEWISTON ST & WILEYWOOD
DR
FOXFERN CIR & FOXFERN ST & WILEYWOOD DR

GPISD TRANSPORTATION



290 Ub CIVIS PIVI
255

TIME

LOCATION

3:40 pm
4:06 pm
4:09 pm
4:11 pm
4:12 pm
4:13 pm
4:15 pm
4:17 pm
4:19 pm
4:25 pm

256 06 CMS PM
256

TIME

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

S THORNTREE DR & SPINWOOD DR
BREEZE PARK DR & S THORNTREE DR
BREEZE PARK DR & WHITCHURCH WAY
BREEZE PARK DR & HIGHLAND CASTLE LN
BREEZE PARK DR & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
PEACEDALE CT & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
GRAND OAKS BLVD & TREGARNON DR
FERRY HILL LN & GRAND OAKS BLVD
GPISD TRANSPORTATION

LOCATION

3:45 pm
3:55 pm
3:57 pm
3:58 pm
3:59 pm
4:01 pm
4:02 pm
4:12 pm

258 06 CMS PM
258

TIME

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
BARNESWORTH DR & FOXHUNTER RD
FOXHUNTER RD & STERLINGCREST RD
DANSHIRE DR & FOXHUNTER RD

CRIM RD & ROSE THORN DRIVE
GARDENERS BRK & PINE TREE FOREST TRL
LOST PINES BND & PINE TREE FOREST TRL
GPISD TRANSPORTATION

LOCATION

3:45 pm
3:55 pm
3:57 pm
3:58 pm
3:59 pm
4:00 pm
4:01 pm
4:02 pm

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)

READS CT & WOODFOREST NORTH DR
MAYBROOK DR & S THORNTREE DR
MAYBROOK DR & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
RIPPLEWOOD LN & STILLINGTON DR
RIPPLEWOOD LN & WOOD LOOP

OLD SPRING LN & RIPPLEWOOD LN
OLD SPRING LN & WOOD LOOP

TIME

LOCATION

3:45 pm
3:52 pm
4:06 pm

4:09 pm

4:12 pm
4:27 pm

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE (044)
LEAVE - CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE

NORTH SHORE MEADOWS APTS D/O ON UVALDE
RD @ LEASING OFFICE
BAYOU PALMS APTS ON WOODFOREST BLVD

CITY CROSSING APTS (NORTH SIDE)
GPISD TRANSPORTATION



4:03 pm FORESTWOOD DR & STILLINGTON DR
4:08 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION



